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LBF-5006

162 - 176MHz 3755 & i3t 2% Band Pass Filter
— SRS HElectrical Specifications—

B Pass Band:

s 4R Center Frequency:
i AT kEInsertion Loss:
44 Rejection:

A H NI ZE Maximum Input Power:

HERF ZEGroup Delay:
W NFER o Input VSWR:
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—HiE R ZHMechanical Specification—

NS % Input Interface:
Kt R ¥ Output Interface:

JRsFSize(excluding connectors):

& B Weight:
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162 - 176 MHz
169MHz
20dB

40dB@154MHz/40dB@184MHz

10mw
1.15pus

1.5:1

1.5:1

-40~ +85°C
-65 ~ +150°C

SMA-F

SMA-F

31.75*31.75*14.29mm
/
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